
Schools and Disciplines Spring 2024
DIVISION SCHOOL DEAN DEPT CHAIR DISCIPLINE IDS
AHSS Communication, Humanities & Languages (CHL) Bemiller Nicole Capps WRC Writing Center Yolanda Stanley
AHSS Communication, Humanities & Languages (CHL) Bemiller Dan Reade ALR Academic Literacy and Reading Yolanda Stanley
AHSS Communication, Humanities & Languages (CHL) Bemiller Dan Reade CHI Chinese Yolanda Stanley
AHSS Communication, Humanities & Languages (CHL) Bemiller Ana-Marie Olaerts COM Communication Studies Yolanda Stanley
AHSS Communication, Humanities & Languages (CHL) Bemiller Dan Reade ENG English Yolanda Stanley
AHSS Communication, Humanities & Languages (CHL) Bemiller Dan Reade ESL English as a Second Language Yolanda Stanley
AHSS Communication, Humanities & Languages (CHL) Bemiller Dan Reade FRE French Yolanda Stanley
AHSS Communication, Humanities & Languages (CHL) Bemiller Ana-Marie Olaerts HUM Humanities Yolanda Stanley
AHSS Communication, Humanities & Languages (CHL) Bemiller Ana-Marie Olaerts JOU Journalism Yolanda Stanley
AHSS Communication, Humanities & Languages (CHL) Bemiller Ana-Marie Olaerts LIB Library Yolanda Stanley
AHSS Communication, Humanities & Languages (CHL) Bemiller Ana-Marie Olaerts PHI Philosophy Yolanda Stanley
AHSS Communication, Humanities & Languages (CHL) Bemiller Dan Reade SPA Spanish Yolanda Stanley
AHSS Social & Behavioral Sciences Bemiller Alexis Gray ANT Anthropology Debbie Karrer
AHSS Social & Behavioral Sciences Bemiller Alexis Gray ETS Ethnic Studies Debbie Karrer
AHSS Social & Behavioral Sciences Bemiller Alexis Gray POL Political Science Debbie Karrer
AHSS Social & Behavioral Sciences Bemiller Alexis Gray PSY Psychology Debbie Karrer
AHSS Social & Behavioral Sciences Bemiller Alexis Gray SJS Intro. To Social Justice Studies Debbie Karrer
AHSS Social & Behavioral Sciences Bemiller Tim Russell ECO Economics Debbie Karrer
AHSS Social & Behavioral Sciences Bemiller Tim Russell HIS History Debbie Karrer
AHSS Social & Behavioral Sciences Bemiller Tim Russell SOC Sociology Debbie Karrer
AHSS Visual & Performing Arts Bemiller Kim Kamerin AHS Art History Debbie Karrer
AHSS Visual & Performing Arts Bemiller Kim Kamerin ART Art Debbie Karrer
AHSS Visual & Performing Arts Bemiller Kim Kamerin DAN Dance Debbie Karrer
AHSS Visual & Performing Arts Bemiller Kim Kamerin MIS Music Industry Studies Debbie Karrer
AHSS Visual & Performing Arts Bemiller Kim Kamerin MUS Music Debbie Karrer
AHSS Visual & Performing Arts Bemiller Kim Kamerin PHO Photography Debbie Karrer
AHSS Visual & Performing Arts Bemiller Kim Kamerin THE Theater Arts Debbie Karrer
CE Applied Technologies & Apprenticeships Etchison Paul VanHulle APP Apprenticeship Melissa Olivieri
CE Applied Technologies & Apprenticeships Etchison Paul VanHulle ARE Architecture Melissa Olivieri
CE Applied Technologies & Apprenticeships Etchison Paul VanHulle CON Construction Melissa Olivieri
CE Applied Technologies & Apprenticeships Etchison Paul VanHulle CRP Carpentry Melissa Olivieri
CE Applied Technologies & Apprenticeships Etchison Paul VanHulle DFT Drafting Melissa Olivieri
CE Applied Technologies & Apprenticeships Etchison Paul VanHulle ELC Electronics Melissa Olivieri
CE Applied Technologies & Apprenticeships Etchison Paul VanHulle ELE Electronics Melissa Olivieri
CE Applied Technologies & Apprenticeships Etchison Paul VanHulle GIS Geographic Information Systems Melissa Olivieri
CE Applied Technologies & Apprenticeships Etchison Paul VanHulle MAN Manufacturing Melissa Olivieri
CE Applied Technologies & Apprenticeships Etchison Paul VanHulle SCA Supply Chair Automation Melissa Olivieri
CE Applied Technologies & Apprenticeships Etchison Paul VanHulle SCT Supply Chain Technology Melissa Olivieri
CE Business & Management Etchison Patty Worsham ACC Accounting Melissa Olivieri
CE Business & Management Etchison Patty Worsham BUS Business Melissa Olivieri
CE Business & Management Etchison Patty Worsham ENP Entrepreneurship Melissa Olivieri
CE Business & Management Etchison Patty Worsham MAG Management Melissa Olivieri
CE Business & Management Etchison Patty Worsham MKT Marketing Melissa Olivieri

CE Business & Management Etchison Patty Worsham
PDS

Professional Development Studies-
Vocational 

Melissa Olivieri

CE Business & Management Etchison Patty Worsham RLE Real Estate Melissa Olivieri
CE Business & Management Etchison Patty Worsham WKX Work Experience Melissa Olivieri
CE Human & Public Services  (HaPS) Etchison Sigrid Williams ADJ Administration of Justice Melissa Olivieri
CE Human & Public Services  (HaPS) Etchison Maria Adams ECE Early Childhood Education Melissa Olivieri
CE Human & Public Services  (HaPS) Etchison Maria Adams EAR Early Childhood Education Melissa Olivieri
GUIDANCE Guidance Department Schlanger John Moore/Zina Chacon GUI Guidance/Counseling Debbie Karrer
GUIDANCE Guidance Department Bemiller John Moore ILA Interdisciplinary Studies Debbie Karrer

STEM Math, Engineering, Computer Science & Game Development Doussett James Finley
CAT

Computer Applications & Office 
Technologies Susan Lafferty

STEM Math, Engineering, Computer Science & Game Development Doussett James Finley CIS Computer Information Systems Susan Lafferty
STEM Math, Engineering, Computer Science & Game Development Doussett James Finley CSC Computer Science Susan Lafferty
STEM Math, Engineering, Computer Science & Game Development Doussett Ashlee Johnson ENE Engineering Susan Lafferty/Melissa Olivieri

STEM Math, Engineering, Computer Science & Game Development Doussett James Finley
GAM

Multimedia-Simulation & Game 
Development Susan Lafferty

STEM Math, Engineering, Computer Science & Game Development Doussett Jeff Mulari MAT Math Susan Lafferty
STEM Natural Sciences, Health & Kinesiology Doussett Teresa Friedrich Finnern BIO Biology Susan Lafferty
STEM Natural Sciences, Health & Kinesiology Doussett Jody Tyler CHE Chemistry Susan Lafferty
STEM Natural Sciences, Health & Kinesiology Doussett Jody Tyler GEG Geography Susan Lafferty
STEM Natural Sciences, Health & Kinesiology Doussett Suzanne Witmer HES Health Science Susan Lafferty
STEM Natural Sciences, Health & Kinesiology Doussett Suzanne Witmer KIN Kinesiology Susan Lafferty
STEM Natural Sciences, Health & Kinesiology Doussett Jody Tyler PHS Physical Science Susan Lafferty
STEM Natural Sciences, Health & Kinesiology Doussett Jody Tyler PHY Physics Susan Lafferty
Contact Information:

738-7771 LIBR G114D
Math, Engineering, Computer Scienc & Game Development

Jeff Mulari jeff.mulari@norcocollege.edu



738-7749 STEM 200 B
739-7868 STEM 121

372-7012 ST 201 D
738-7775 HUM 119
372-7195 WEQ W2A

372-7108 CACT 6

Patty Worsham 372-7194 HUM 106

739-7825 STEM 201 A
372-7106 PORT A 104

738-7703 ATEC 214

738-7772 IT-200 R
739-7815 IT-200 F

739-7849 LIBR 114C
739-7828 HUM 107
738-7753 THTR 201

738-7148 SSV 205
372-7033 SSV 216

738-7777 IT 200
372-7076 IT 200
372-7079 IT 200 
372-7067 IT 200

James Finley james.finley@norcocollege.edu
Ashlee Johnson ashlee.johnson@norcocollege.edu

Human & Public Services (HaPS)

Natural Sciences, Health & Kinesiology
Teresa Friedrich Finnern Teresa.FriedrichFinnern@norcocollege.edu
Jody Tyler jody.tyler@norcocollege.edu
Suzanne Witmer suzanne.witmer@norcocollege.edu

Applied Technologies & Apprenticeships
Paul VanHulle paul.vanhulle@norcocollege.edu

Business & Management
patty.worsham@norcocollege.edu

Social & Behavioral Sciences

Sigrid Williams sigrid.williams@norcocollege.edu
Maria Adams maria.adams@norcocollege.edu

Visual & Performing Arts
Kim Kamerin kim.kamerin@norcocollege.edu

Communication, Humanities & Languages (CHL)
Dan Reade dan.reade@norcocollege.edu
Ana-Marie Olaerts ana-marie.olaerts@norcocollege.edu

Instructional Department Specialist (IDS)

Nikki Capps nicole.capps@norcocollege.edu
Alexis Gray alexis.gray@norcocollege.edu
Tim Russell timothy.russell@norcocollege.edu

Guidance Department
John Moore john.moore@norcocollege.edu
Zina Chacon zina.chacon@norcocollege.edu

Yolanda Stanley yolanda.stanley@norcocollege.edu

Melissa Olivieri melissa.olivieri@norcocollege.edu
Debbie Karrer debra.karrer@norcocollege.edu
Sue Lafferty susan.lafferty@norcocollege.edu
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